
2019 Australian Junior Track
National Championships

Date: 28-31 March Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Cycling Queensland
Thursday, March 28 2019 3:49:10pm
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Event 9b: JM15 2000m Individual Pursuit  Gold Final
8 Laps - Result

1. 38 Kobe ORMES (QLD) 2:32.605
Lap 1 22.084 22.084 (2)
Lap 2 19.314 41.399 (2)
Lap 3 19.239 1:00.638 (2)
Lap 4 18.928 1:19.567 (2)
Lap 5 18.581 1:38.148 (2)
Lap 6 18.618 1:56.767 (2)
Lap 7 18.242 2:15.010 (2)
Lap 8 17.594 2:32.605 (1)

2. 1 Oscar CHAMBERLAIN (ACT) 2:33.169 +0.56
Lap 1 21.477 21.477 (1)
Lap 2 17.667 39.144 (1)
Lap 3 18.417 57.561 (1)
Lap 4 19.040 1:16.602 (1)
Lap 5 19.346 1:35.949 (1)
Lap 6 19.428 1:55.377 (1)
Lap 7 19.105 2:14.483 (1)
Lap 8 18.686 2:33.169 (2)


